ELIMINATES COSTLY SIGHT GLASS
RQ Tubing is translucent, elimintating the need for an
expensive and fragile sight glass.
10 TIMES AS STRONG
RQ Tubing o� ers at least 10 times the tensile strength
of conventional thermoplastics such as polycarbonate,
polystyrene and acrylic.
Designed specifi cally for pressurized air-oil system reservoirs, translucent Reservoir Quality (RQ) Tubing provides

kPa Non-Tie
Rod
Design²
Operating
kPa Tie
Rod
Design²
Kilograms
Per Meter
MRQ32 32 1.52 6614 13298 0.492
MRQ40 40 1.52 5305 10680 0.805
MRQ50 50 3.05 4203 8544 0.969
MRQ63 63 3.05 3376 6752 1.223
MRQ72 72 3.05 3128 5822 1.059
MRQ80 80 3.05 2618 5305 1.640
MRQ100 100 3.05 2136 4272 1.938
MRQ125 125 3.05 1723 3445 2.385
MRQ125 A 125 3.05 2756 4754 3.578
MRQ160 160 3.05 1309 2687 2.982
MRQ160 A 160 3.05 2136 3721 4.622
MRQ200 200 3.05 1034 2136 3.727
MRQ200 A 200 3.05 1723 2963 5.665
FOOTNOTES:
1. Under 1.000-inch tooling available.  Tooling constantly upgraded.  Call for availability.
2. Operating pressure calculated with minimun 4:1 safety factor.

RQ175 1.750 5 700 1390 0.56
RQ200 2.000 10 610 1200 0.66
RQ225 2.250 10 543 1000 0.75
RQ250 2.500 10 490 970 0.83
RQ275 2.750 10 440 890 0.91
RQ300 3.000 10 410 810 1.00
RQ325 3.250 10 380 750 1.10
RQ350 3.500 10 350 700 1.20
RQ375 3.750 10 330 650 1.30
RQ400 4.000 10 300 610 1.30
RQ500 5.000 10 240 490 1.70
RQ575 5.750 10 210 420 1.90
RQ600 6.000 10 200 410 2.00
RQ700 7.000 10 170 350 2.30
RQ800 8.000 10 150 300 2.70
RQ1000 A 10.000 10 190 330 5.00
RQ1200 A 12.000 10 160 280 6.00
RQ1400 A 14.000 10 140 240 7.00
RQ1600 B 16.000 10 170 270 10.70
RQ1600 C 16.000 10 210 320 13.40
RQ1800 B 18.000 10 150 240 11.50
RQ1800 C 18.000 10 190 290 15.00
RQ2000 B 20.000 10 130 220 13.50
RQ2000 C 20.000 10 170 260 17.00
RQ2400 C 24.000 8 140 220 19.10